
September 
• Friday, Sep. 1 SundaySing! 1st-5th 
Grade Children’s Choir Round Up
• Sunday, Sep. 10 Fall Kickoff | 
Children’s Church Fall Launch
• Sunday, Sep. 17  branches 1st 
Birthday | Parenting Center Lecture
• Sunday, Sep. 24 Church Conference
October 
• Saturday, Oct. 7 Pumpkin Patch Opens
• Sunday, Oct. 8 Kinder-5th Grade 
Service Social | 2s-PreK Playground 
Playdate | Blessing of the Animals
• Sunday, Oct. 22 Committment 
Sunday | Trunk-or-Treat 
November 
• Sunday, Nov. 5 2s-PreK Playground 
Playdate 
• Saturday, Nov. 11 The Big Serve
• Sunday, Nov. 12 5th Grade Fusion 
Family Field Games
December 
• Saturday, Dec. 2 Family Christmas 
Concert 
• Sunday, Dec. 3 March to the Manger
• Sunday, Dec. 17 Christmas Festival
• Sunday, Dec. 24 Christmas Eve 
Family Worship Services
January 
• Sunday, Jan. 21 Third Grade Bible 
Presentation
• Friday, Jan. 26 Third Grade Bible Exploration
• Sunday, Jan. 28 Church Conference
February 
• Sundays, Feb. 4 & 11 Kinder-5th Grade 
Children’s Church Communion Classes
• Sunday, Feb. 4 5th Grade Fusion Service 
Project
• Wednesday, Feb. 14 Ash Wednesday 
March 
• Saturday, March 2 The Big Serve 
• Sunday, March 3 2s-PreK Playground 
Playdate

• Sunday, March 24 Palm Sunday Picnic
• Friday, March 29 Children’s Good Friday 
Service 
• Sunday, March 31 Easter Sunday
April 
• Sunday, April 14 Kinder-5th Grade Service 
Social | 5th Grade Parent Confirmation Meeting 
& Fusion Gym Games
MAY 
• Sunday, May 5 2s-PreK Playground Playdate
• Sunday, May 19 5th Grade Celebration 
JUNE 
• Sunday, June 2 Summer Sunday School 
begins | Summer Children’s Church begins 
• Monday-Friday, June 10-14 VBS 2024: 
Camp Firelight with Andy Wilson

• Monday-Friday, June 17-22 Jerry Eckles 
Music Theater Camp
JULY/August
• Saturday, July 20 Sandwich-o-Rama 
• Saturday, July 29-Friday, August 2 
Children’s Summer Musical
SAVE-THE-Date
• Sunday, September 8, 2024 Fall Kickoff
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Children’s Ministries Event                Church-Wide Event           No Sunday School or Children’s Church (Nursery Open)

•	 Nursery/Before Care is offered for  
2 months-PreK at 8:20 a.m.

•	 Sunday School & Nursery are offered 
for 2 months-5th Grade at 9:45 a.m.

•	 Nursery/After Care is offered for  
2 months-Kinder at 10:50 a.m.

•	 Children’s Church is offered for 
Kinder-5th Grade at 10:50 a.m.

Join us 
Sunday mornings!

St. Luke’s UMC - Houston
3471 Westheimer Rd
Houston, TX 77027

www.stlukesmethodist.org


